Высокопроизводительные Рамановские
зонды серий ATR20105, ATR20107
Технические характеристики
По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
Тольятти (8482)63-91-07
Томск (3822)98-41-53
Тула (4872)33-79-87
Тюмень (3452)66-21-18

FC/PC or SMA905 connection
Fiber coupled
Fiber length 2 m or customized
Probe diameter 7 mm
2.Dimensions (Unit: mm)
图 1 The size of with the protect shell. The 31.5mm
stainless steel probe can be customized to any long (longer, shorter or 90º bend).
ATR20105
图 2 The focus point position of ATR20105 and ATR20107
3.Application
ATR20105
ATR20105
ATR20105
4.ATR20105 Order Guide
Order No Spectral region
ATR20105-785 For 785 nm Raman Spectrometer
ATR20105-1064 For 1064 nm Raman Spectrometer
ATR20105-532 For 532 nm Raman Spectrometer
ATR20105-830 For 830 nm Raman Spectrometer
ATR20105-473 For 473 nm Raman Spectrometer
ATR20105
5. ATR20107 Order Guide
图 3 ATR20107, the gun-type Raman probe. The parameters is the same as ATR20105
Order No Spectral region
ATR20107-785 For 785 nm Raman Spectrometer
ATR20107-1064 For 1064 nm Raman Spectrometer
ATR20107-532 For 532 nm Raman Spectrometer
ATR20107-830 For 830 nm Raman Spectrometer
ATR20107-473 For 473 nm Raman Spectrometer
73 93
Алматы (7273)495-231
Ангарск (3955)60-70-56